callsign
LN51GJ
N929AW
EJA424
N6ZE
AAY9303
N542RK
N55VY
N369KL
N799RM

ac_type
L35
GALX
ES55P
C525
A320
C510
PRM1
C25A
H25B

registration

N51GJ
N929AW
N424QS
N6ZE
N245NV
N542RK
N55VY
N369KL
N799RM

dep_time

CYyz
KMIA
KSDF
KTMB
KCVG
KIWN
1/7/2020 17:44 KTPA
KGSP

dep_af

dep_rwy

01R

des_time des_af des_rwy jet type

1/7/2020 6:43 KTPA
1/7/2020 8:23 KTPA
1/7/2020 8:45 KTPA
1/7/2020 9:19 KTPA
1/7/2020 17:22 KTPA
1/7/2020 17:24 KTPA
1/7/2020 18:16 KTPA
1/7/2020 21:35 KTPA
1/7/2020 21:44 KTPA

01R CORPORATE
01R CORPORATE
01R CORPORATE
01R CORPORATE
01R COMMERCIAL
01R CORPORATE
01R CORPORATE
01R CORPORATE
01R CORPORATE

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



